
Official Entry Form

Name     ____________________________________________
Address  ___________________________________________  
City, State, Zip______________________________________ 
Phone Number	 ____________________________________
E-mail Address	 ____________________________________ 

Shop #2

Shop #1

Shop #3

Shop #5

Shop #4

Shop #6

Grand Prize Package

2 nights stay in cabin for 4
Canopy Tours for 4
Canoe Tours for 4

Adventure Golf for 4
Candle Making for 4

Lunch for 4
Dinner for 4

Store Prizes
Appalachian Art & Craft Market     
   	Store Gift Certificate - $25 value

Christmas Treasures
	 Store Gift Certificate Plus an Ornament  -  $60 value 

Dusty Blues Art Gallery
     Store Gift Certificate -  $25 value 

Family Tree Florist
	 Store Gift Certificate  - $30 value 

Flowers by Darlene
	 Store Gift Certificate - $50 value 

Fox’s Book Adventure
   Store Gift Certificate - $25 value

Funkocity
	 Store Gift Certificate  -  $25 value 

Grandma Fayes Grocery & Gifts
	 Store Gift Certificate -  $100 value

Hawk’s Nest
	 Store Gift Certificate -  $25 value

Hocking Hills Candle Works
	 Box of 4 H H Candle Works - $45 value

Hocking Hills Coffee Emporium
	 Small Gift Basket - $75 value

Hocking Hills Crafts & More
	 Store Gift Certificate - $25 value

Homegrown On Main
   	 Store Gift Certificate - $50 value

Jack Pine Studio & Gifts
	 Medium Pumpkin of the Year - $80 value

Lanie’s Dutch Country Store
   Store Gift Certificate - $50 value

Logan Antique Mall
	 Store Gift Certificate  - $25 value

Mae-lynne Maker’s Studio
	 2 Jelly Rolls - $76 value

Midwest Glassware Outlet
	 Store Gift Certificate  - $50 value

Peddler’s Junction Vendor Mall
	 Store Gift Certificate - $25 value

Rocky Outdoor Gear Store
   Store Gift Certificate - $250 value

R T R Farms 
	 Store Gift Certificate - $25 value

Ruby’s Country Cupboard
	 Store Gift Certificate - $25 value

Saving Hardware
	 Store Gift Certificate  - $50 value

Spring Street Antique Mall
	 Store Gift Certificate - $50 value

Starbrick Cooperative Gallery
	 Store Gift Certificate - $25 value

    Tacies Sweet Treats  
 	 Store Gift Certificate  - $25 value

Tracie Lynn’s Collection
	 Store Gift Certificate  - $25 value

Weaver’s Market & Deli
    Store Gift Card -$50 value

Wind Chime Shop
    Store Gift Certificate + Chime - $60 value

** See Official Rules Inside **

November 1 - December 12, 2021

7th Annual 

COVID -19 Requirements:

	 Masks must be worn

	 Observe occupancy limits in stores

	 Maintain Social Distancing
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Participating Stores
Saving Hardware	 95 E Main St., Logan	
740-385-7514	 Mon-Fri 8-5:30; Sat 8-3; closed Sun 

Homegrown On Main                                      65 W. Main St., Logan
740-216-4435	 Mon-Sat 10-5   
Tacies Sweet Treats  	  96 E. Main St., Logan
740-412-4074	 Wed-Fri 6:30-2; Sat 8-Noon
Flowers by Darlene	 98 W. Main St., Logan
740-385-6311	 Mon-Fri 9-4; Sat 9-Noon
Funkocity	 47 W. Main St., Logan 
740-215-2203	 Mon- Sat 10-6; closed Sun
Hawks Nest 	 12900 State Route 664 S., Logan
740-385-3515	 Mon-Fri 10-7, Sat 10-6, Sun Noon-5     
Midwest Glassware Outlet	 12811 SR 664 S., Logan	
740-380-9400	 Mon-Sat 10-5; Sun 11-5
Logan Antique Mall	 12795 SR 664 S., Logan	
740-385-2061	 Mon-Sat 10-6; Sun 11-6 
Hocking Hills Coffee Emporium	 13984 664 S., Logan	
740-270-2697	 Sun 8-3, Mon-Thur 7:30-5, Fri & Sat 7:30-6, Closed Wed 

Hocking Hills Crafts & More	 12801 St. Rt. 664 S., Logan
740-385-9039	  Mon-Sat 10-7; Sun 11-6
Fox’s Book Adventure  	  12793 St. Rt. 664 S., Logan
740-385-0400	 Mon, Thur, Fri & Sat 12-8; Sun 12-7
Weaver’s Market & Deli	 12803 SR 664 S., Logan	
740-380-6901	 Mon-Sat 9-5; closed Sun 
Appalachian Art & Craft Market	 26776 US 33, Rockbridge 
740-380-9020                                                                           Daily 10-5
Dusty Blues Art Gallery                 14775 State Route 664 S., Logan 
740-385-5830	 Daily 10-4
Grandma Fayes Grocery & Gifts	 20507 SR 664 S., Logan	
740-385-9466	 Daily 8-8 
R T R Farm	 US Rt. 33 at Rt. 374, Rockbridge
740-385-0055	  Sat & Sun 10-5
Spring Street Antique Mall	 26782 US 33, Rockbridge
740-385-1816	 Daily 10-6
Jack Pine Studio & Gifts                           21397 SR 180, Laurelville
740-332-2223	 Mon-Thu 10-5; Fri & Sat 10-6; Sun 11-4
Hocking Hills Candle Works	 29205 Ilesboro Rd., Logan	
740-385-9537	 Mon-Sat 10-5, Closed Sun

Wind Chime Shop	 29205 Ilesboro Rd., Logan	
740-385-9537	 Mon-Sat 10-5, Closed Sun

Christmas Treasures	 29205 Ilesboro Rd., Logan
740-385-9537	 Mon-Sat 10-5, Closed Sun

Mae-lynne Maker’s Studio        52 W Washington St., Nelsonville                                                           
740-753-3343	 Tue-Sat 9-4:30; closed Sun & Mon
Laine’s Dutch Country Store 	 26806 US Hwy. 33, Rockbridge	
740-380-3663	 Tues-Thu 10-5; Fri & Sat 10-6; closed Sun & Mon  

Family Tree Florist	 25 Public Square, Nelsonville	
740-753-9502	 Mon-Fri 9-6; Sat 9-2; Closed Sun  

Starbrick Co-Op Gallery	 21 W. Columbus St., Nelsonville	
740-753-1011	 Tue-Sat 10-5; Sun Noon-5; Closed Mon 

Rocky Outdoor Gear Store 	 45 E. Canal St., Nelsonville	
740-753-3130	 Mon-Sat 9-8; Sun 10-6 

Ruby’s Country Cupboard	 16734 OH-374, Laurelville	
740-385-9696	 Tue, Fri & Sat 10-5, Sun 11-4 

Tracie Lynn’s Collection	 113 N. Columbus St., Lancaster	
740-653-6044 	 Tue-Sat 11-5; closed Sun & Mon

Peddler’s Junction Vendor Mall    1375 Old Logan Rd., Lancaster	
740-901-6113	 Sun-Tue 11-6; Wed-Sat 10-6 

Official Rules
•	No purchase necessary. You must visit six different 

shops to be eligible.
•	Drawing will take place on Monday, December 13.
•	Entries must be received at the Hocking Hills
	 Regional Welcome Center in Logan (13178 State 

Route 664 South, Logan, OH 43138) by mail or in 
person by 5 p.m. on Sunday, December 12. Hours are 
9a-5p Monday - Saturday and 11a-5p on Sunday.

Optional Survey:
 Please share your Holiday Treasure Hunt experience with us.

Is this your first visit to the Hocking Hills?  Yes ______    No ________

Did you stay overnight during your Holiday Treasure Hunt?   Yes ______    No ________   

Approximately how much did you spend on shopping?   $ ______________

Approximately how much did you spend on your total visit?   $_____________

Please provide your home zip code _________________

Would you recommend this event to a friend?   Yes ______    No ________
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